DFCC
Portable Diesel Fuel Conditioning Cart
2
DFCC
Portable Diesel Fuel Conditioning Cart
Practical and economical maintenance tool.
Parker’s comprehensive asset health management approach
extends well beyond traditional methods and brings focus to

DFCC
Portable Diesel Fuel Conditioning Cart
How to Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code. Example:
Element Micron Rating
Coalescer/
Separator
Silicone Treated/
Particulate
FBO-14
10 945517 945521
25 945518 N/A
Replacement Elements
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8
DFCC 14 WS 10 V V X 1
BOX 1: Filter Series
Symbol Description
DFCC Standard Cart
BOX 2: Model Length
Symbol Description
14 Double
BOX 3: Media Code
Symbol Description
WS Water Separator
ST1 Silicone Treated Particulate
BOX 4: Degree of Filtration
Symbol Description
10 10 micron
25 25 micron
BOX 5: Seals
Symbol Description
V* Fluorocarbon (FKM)
* E-Z Form™ MP 7219 Nitrile Hose
BOX 6: Indicator
Symbol Description
V Differential Visual
BOX 7: Bypass
Symbol Description
X No Bypass
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
945292
• 1” diameter suction tube
• Fits in openings 1.5 inches and larger
• 32” suction depth
• In-tank filtering
• One port access to the tank
• All steel construction
45°
REF.
38.37 .18+_
(974.6 4.6)+_
Ø1.50
(38.1)
Ø1.00
(25.4)
11.00 ref.
(279.4 ref.)
32.00 ref.
(812.8 ref.)
inches (millimeters)
Single Point Suction & Return
Part Number Description
945292 Concentric Wand
Accessories
Notes:
1. When “ST” is selected, only “10” is available
in Box 4
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic & Fuel Filtration Division
16810 County Road #2
Metamora, Ohio 43540